
21. Turnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 04.05.13

Klasse

Kadett-, Juniorinnen
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

59kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nathalie Rieser SARV - Schweiz
SS 5:0

52
SS 6:1

53
SS 5:0

54
 3 15  3 16 0 2.I

2 Coralie Cornehl AC Heusweiler
0:55

01
3:35

04
SS 5:2

53
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

3 Anja Telkmeier AV Alzenau
3:30

04
1:20

01
3:55

02
 0  0  0  1 0 7.

4 Tabea Trinkner SC Korb 
PS 7:0

33
PS 7:0

32
1:10

01
 2  6  4 14 2 4.II

Pool B

1 Ronja Tamara Stribick AV Germ. Sulgen
3:00

12
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 1  6  1  5 0 3.II

2 Nadine Tokar SARV - Schweiz
PS 13:1

31 Fr
TÜ 13:0

43
 2  7  4 26 3 1.I

3 Linda Burkart SARV - Schweiz
Fr

1:15

01
3:40

02
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Anja Telkmeier - Coralie Cornehl

1-4 Nathalie Rieser - Tabea Trinkner

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Nadine Tokar - Linda Burkart

1-Fr Ronja Tamara Stribick (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Coralie Cornehl AC Heusweiler 1 6.06:00

Pool B 3 Linda Burkart SARV - Schweiz 3 5.PS 7:4

Pool A 4 Tabea Trinkner SC Korb 1 4.04:00

Pool B 1 Ronja Tamara Stribick AV Germ. Sulgen 3 3.PS 3:6

Pool A 1 Nathalie Rieser SARV - Schweiz 1 2.04:00

Pool B 2 Nadine Tokar SARV - Schweiz 3 1.PS 2:4
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